

2020 El Paso SHRM Professional of the Year

The El Paso SHRM Professional of the Year award recognizes the outstanding achievements of HR professionals and their contributions to the advancement of human resources in our community. All active El Paso SHRM chapter members are eligible except for those who have served on the Executive Board during the past year. El Paso SHRM wants to formally recognize those members who represent the "best" in HR – those individuals who serve as role models for the profession, those who are leaders, set standards for others and the profession, and those who apply their professional expertise outside of their organizations. The winner will be recognized during our 2020 Kick-Off Meeting on January 29, 2021.

To nominate an individual for the EI Paso SHRM Professional of the Year award, complete the information below and send it to elpasoshrm@gmail.com.

Nominee:	Telephone:	
Title:	Company:	
Street Address:	City:	ST:Zip:
Email:	No. Yrs. in HR:	No. Yrs. in EPSHRM:
Person Submitting This Recomme	endation:	
Title:	Company:	
Telephone:	Email:	
Relationship to Nominee:		
Signature:	Date:	

Please return this application to: elpasoshrm@gmail.com Attn: Professional of the Year

Deadline for Submissions is January 15, 2021.

